
 4 Städte Grand Prix 2013
Attnang - Gmunden - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen

--E N D S T A N D--

Rang Nachname Vorname JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Vöckla 
bruck

Laa 
kirchen Gesamt

U08 Männlich
01. Grafinger Leon 2007 Laakirchen 34 100 100 100 300
02. Krempl Matthias 2006 Union Ebensee 80 65 65 210
03. Pöll Julian 2007 Laakirchen 26 65 46 43 154
04. Engleithner Daniel 2006 Attnang 28 50 43 50 143
05. Gruber Lorenz 2007 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 18 55 38 46 139
06. Schatzl Moritz 2006 Sportunion Laakirchen 50 80 130
07. Lenner Pascal 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 100 100
08. Isic Meris 2006 Vöcklabruck 15 46 35 96
09. Kühholzer Paul 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 80 80
10. Marschall Maximilian 2006 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 80 80
11. Humer Rene 2006 Manning 65 65
12. BuchschachermairJohannes 2006 55 55

Cremenitchi Fabio 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 55 55
Kirchweger Simon 2007 Ungenach 23 32 55
Smajlovic Ramiz 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 55 55

16. Ceylan Mustafa 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 50 50
Schachtner Clemens 2006 ÖTV Vöcklabruck 14 36 50

18. Asani Altin 2006 Kiga Puchheim 46 46
19. Ringer Daniel 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 14 30 44
20. Buchmayr Moritz 2007 Gmunden 43 43

Kaya Mikail 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 43 43
22. Broser Fabian 2006 40 40

Laubichler Sebastian 2006 Regau 40 40
Nagy-Bütykös Tamas 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 40 40

25. Michels Matthias 2006 VS Laakirchen 38 38
Yilmaz Recep 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 38 38

27. Föttinger Tobias 2006 Desselbrunn 36 36
Pölzl Matthias 2007 KIGA Steyrermühl 36 36

29. Gartner Niklas 2006 Attnang 35 35
Ohler Paul 2007 35 35

31. Herndler Clemens 2007 Vöcklabruck 34 34
32. Aleksanjan Erik 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 33 33

Simmer Dorian 2006 Attnang 33 33
34. Penetsdorfer Philipp 2007 Schwanenstadt 32 32
35. Brenneis Manfred 2007 Vöcklabruck 31 31

Stelzhammer Tobias 2006 Attnang 31 31
37. Schlosser Paul 2007 Regau 30 30
38. Agha-BeykzadehKenan 2006 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29

Odsuren Purevjargal 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 29 29
40. Zorigtbaatar Chinguun 2006 Attnang 27 27
41. Beck David 2007 Regau 25 25
42. Leberbauer Tobias 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 24 24
43. Orsolic Ilijas 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 22 22
44. Schenner Elias 2006 FC Attnang 21 21
45. Dominkovic Manuel 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 20 20
46. Waldburger Julian 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 19 19
47. Beck Sebastian 2007 Attnang 17 17
48. Wiespointner David 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 16 16
49. Böhm Clemens 2006 Attnang 15 15

Jelovcak Thomas 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15

Cup-Punkte

Seite 1 / 22



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2013
Attnang - Gmunden - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen

--E N D S T A N D--

Rang Nachname Vorname JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Vöckla 
bruck

Laa 
kirchen Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

Kesic Marin 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15
Starl Maximilian 2007 Attnang 15 15

53. Holzinger Moritz 2007 Desselbrunn 14 14
Stieglbauer Julian 2007 Kiga Attnang 14 14
Vierthaler Maximilian 2007 Attnang-Puchheim 14 14

56. Ochran Daris 2007 Attnang-Puchheim 13 13

U10 Männlich
01. Purrer Thomas 2004 Wolfsegg 100 80 100 100 300
02. Hula Filip 2004 LCAV doubrava 80 65 46 65 210
03. Gruber Jakob 2004 Naturfreunde Laakirchen 50 43 65 80 195
04. Rainbacher Maximilian 2004 Union Ebensee 28 46 43 46 135
05. Jungbauer Thomas 2005 LAC Amateure Steyr 100 34 134
06. Wiesinger Sebastian 2005 Seewalchen 43 50 40 133
07. Lahnsteiner Michael 2004 Union Ebensee 40 33 38 111
08. Isic Iso 2005 Vöcklabruck 31 38 30 99
09. Hörl Elias 2004 Mondsee 80 80
10. Dallinger David 2005 Attnang 35 38 73
11. Zobl Lukas 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 65 65
12. Eder Dominik 2005 Gschwandt 22 40 62
13. Amaechi Reinhold 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 55 55

Herndler Johannes 2004 Vöcklabruck 55 55
Kamenschak Kevin 2004 ATSV LINZ 55 55
Loitlesberger Niklas 2005 VS Lindach 55 55

17. Gundendorfer Tobias 2004 VS Laakirchen 50 50
Sterrer Tobias 2005 VBSC 50 50

19. Obermair Nico 2005 Schwauna Roadrunners 46 46
20. Knezevic Daniel 2004 43 43
21. Vidakovic Pero 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 40 40
22. Födinger Michael 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 38 38
23. Jordan Felix 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 36 36

Pickhardt Henry 2005 Vöcklabruck 36 36
Speck Christian 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36

26. Buchberger Patrick 2005 Runnning Team Eybl 35 35
Speck Dominic 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35

28. Pohl Moritz 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 34 34
Strauss Noah 2004 34 34

30. Haufenmair Elias 2005 VS Laakirchen 33 33
Kofler Andreas 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 33 33

32. Holzmann Simon 2004 Schlatt 32 32
Penetsdorfer Lorenz 2005 32 32
Weigert Peter 2004 Vöcklabruck 32 32

35. Bammer Daniel 2005 VS Laakirchen 31 31
Tomesch Marcel 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31

37. Mühlbacher Justin 2004 VS Laakirchen 30 30
Pape Sebastian 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 30 30

39. Gut Jonas 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 29 29
Khan Liam 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29
Leithner Jonas 2005 VS Lindach 29 29

42. Pamminger Simon 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28
Pühringer Lukas 2005 VS Laakirchen 28 28

44. Apfl Thomas 2004 Regau 27 27
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Riedler Christian 2004 LC Sicking 27 27
46. Bahar Mehmet 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 26 26

Groiss Gregor 2004 Union Ebensee 26 26
48. Brunner Stefan 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 25 25

Sabanovic Haris 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 25 25
50. Stieglbauer Sebastian 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 24 24
51. Kastenhuber Julian 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 23 23
52. Ceylan Mücahid 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 21 21
53. Konjic Antonijo 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 20 20
54. Steiner Niklas 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 19 19
55. Gantzer Christoph 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 18 18
56. Plankensteiner Ferdinand 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 17 17
57. Karadavut Kaan 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 16 16
58. Böhm Matthias 2004 Attnang 15 15

Ibrahimi Erion 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15
Mairinger Moritz 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15
Nußbaumer Jonas 2005 Wolfsegg 15 15
Schaffner Norbert 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15

63. Andrijevic Dominik 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 14 14
Schnofl Philipp-Jan 2005 Regenbogenschule Attnang 14 14
Schuller Thomas 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 14 14
Stadlmayr Fabian 2005 Gschwandt 14 14
Strobl Samuel 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 14 14

68. Brunbauer Patrick 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 13 13
Denli Ulas 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 13 13
Ertem Ihsan 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 13 13

U12 Männlich
01. Grafinger Niklas 2003 Laakirchen 65 80 100 100 280

Windischbauer Thomas 2003 Union Vorchdorf 100 100 80 280
03. Oppeneder Alexander 2002 Union Vorchdorf 40 65 65 80 210
04. Bardeck Niklas 2002 LCAV doubrava 34 46 36 46 128
05. Kraus Jakob 2002 Schwanenstadt 38 43 40 121
06. Klinglmayr Christian 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 36 40 38 114
07. Maric Alberto 2003 LCAV doubrava 27 35 35 97
08. Pylypiw Daniel 2003 Union Ebensee 46 50 96
09. Adlgasser Niklas 2002 LCAV doubrava 40 55 95
10. Spitzbart Patrick 2003 Gschwandt 36 55 91
11. Meyer Leon 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 80 80
12. Akbulut Hasan 2002 VS Laakirchen 65 65

Kirchmair Philipp 2003 LCAV doubrava 33 32 65
14. Platzer Paul 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 22 34 56
15. Burgstaller Matthias 2002 Ungenach 55 55

Söllner Jonathan 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 55 55
17. Fahrengruber Marcel 2002 Kalsdorf-Graz 50 50

Pachinger Philipp 2002 BG Vöcklabruck 50 50
Söllner Noah 2003 Gschwandt 50 50

20. Demel David 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 46 46
21. Loitlesberger Luca 2002 Gymnasium Gmunden 43 43

Proll Marvin 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 43 43
Söllner Oliver 2003 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 43 43

24. Brückl Gabriel 2002 38 38
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Eckl David 2002 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 38 38
26. Hamzic Ahmet 2002 Sport NMS Laakirchen 36 36
27. Ecker Jan 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 35 35

Mühlbacher Jonas 2002 VS Laakirchen 35 35
29. Deischitz Sandro 2002 Sport NMS Laakirchen 34 34

Softic Benjamin 2003 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34
31. Cicek Diyar 2002 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 33 33

Eder Patrick 2003 Gschwandt 33 33
33. Bilandzija Denis 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 32 32

Leonardelli Emil 2003 VS Gmunden 32 32
35. Aigner Martin 2002 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 31 31

Oberransmayr Maximilian 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 31 31
37. Reichl Tobias 2003 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 30 30

Steiner Samuel 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 30 30
39. Bosnjak Sebastian 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 29 29

Lien Bastian 2003 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 29 29
41. End Tobias 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28

Omerovic Amer 2003 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28
43. Hubweber Maximilian 2003 Seewalchen 25 25
44. Horner Paul 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 24 24
45. Zobl Jonas 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 23 23
46. Brein Lukas 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 21 21
47. Holzapfel Dominik 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 20 20
48. Hüthmair Daniel 2002 Manning 19 19
49. Bektik Etem 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 18 18
50. Matric Asmir 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 17 17
51. Konjic Darko 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 16 16
52. Bjelobradic Leon 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15

Dari Ibrahim 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15
Loidolt Lukas 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15
Richardt Simon 2002 NMS Phönixschule A. 15 15
Woitsche Daniel 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15

U14 Männlich
01. Seyringer Paul 2001 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 100 65 80 100 280
02. Mayr David 2001 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 80 80 100 65 260
03. Bruderhofer Dominik 2000 LCAV doubrava 65 100 65 80 245
04. Neuhuber Johannes 2001 LCAV doubrava 43 55 46 55 156
05. Windischbauer Stefan 2000 Union Vorchdorf 38 38 38 114
06. Oberndorfer Simon 2000 Vöcklabruck 55 55 110
07. Zeilinger Florian 2001 SHS Laakirchen 36 50 86
08. Langthaler Marvin 2000 LCAV doubrava 32 50 82
09. Weinberger Stefan 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 36 70
10. Ellmauer Elias 2001 Sporthaupt Laakirchen 32 32 64
11. Gahbauer Pascal 2000 IGLA long life 50 50

Gasselsberger Martin 2000 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 50 50
13. Gut Sebastin 2000 Attnang-Puchheim 46 46

Schatzl Fabian 2000 46 46
Ziegler Julian 2001 Laakirchen 46 46

16. Pachinger Michael 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 43 43
Schopp Niklas 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 43 43
Sonntagbauer Jonas 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 43 43
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19. Bosnjakovic Mirza 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 40 40
Holzinger Johannes 2000 Manning 40 40
Kaser Leodegar 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 40 40
Kirchmair Stefan 2001 LCAV doubrava 40 40

23. Rausch Stefan 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 38 38
24. Huskaric Almin 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 36 36

Kofler Maximilian 2000 BRG Wels 36 36
26. Ablinger Luis 2001 BG Vöcklabruck 35 35

Gasselsberger David 2001 Frankenburg 35 35
Grill David 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 35 35
Harvey Michael 2001 NMS Nord 35 35

30. Cicek Baran 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34
Gotzi Simon 2000 Oberweis 34 34
Irmler MIchael 2000 34 34

33. Balaz Reto 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 33 33
Mehonic Sven 2000 NMS Nord 33 33
Stix Stefan 2000 FC Spitz Attnang 33 33

36. Silo Jalal 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 31 31
37. Dautovic Kerim 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30
38. Slaby Jan 2000 FC Attnang 29 29
39. Bahn Markus 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 28
40. Aygün Enes 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 27 27
41. Oberanzmair Elias 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 26 26
42. Kastberger Fabian 2001 NMS Phönixschule A. 25 25
43. Mayr Dominik 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 24 24
44. Hasyalcin Izzet 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 23 23
45. Hacker Clemens 2000 Attnang 22 22
46. Schönberg Dominik 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
47. Laubichler Stefan 2001 Regau 20 20
48. Khalil Aftab 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 19 19
49. Kuljici Ilhan 2001 FC Attnang 18 18
50. Özcan Enes 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 17 17
51. Baric Franjo 2001 NMS Phönixschule A. 16 16

U16 Männlich
01. Kronberger Georg 1998 SU IGLA long life 100 100 100 300
02. Thallinger Eric 1998 LCAV doubrava 80 80 100 80 260
03. Reiser Moritz 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 65 80 65 210
04. Seibriger Fabian 1998 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 55 55 165
05. Muhr Alexander 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 50 46 50 146
06. Mayr Andreas 1998 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 43 50 46 139
07. Raffelsberger Jim 1999 Laakirchen 38 43 40 55 138
08. Neuhuber Benedikt 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 33 35 46 114
09. Lemmerer Florian 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 34 32 43 109
10. Kirchgatterer Thomas 1999 LC Sicking 32 33 40 105
11. Kraus Stephan 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 29 31 29 33 93
12. Eder Philip 1999 BG Vöcklabruck 28 30 32 90
13. Seiringer Peter 1998 LCAV doubrava 46 43 89
14. Huber Bernhard 1998 JRK Bad Ischl 24 29 27 26 82
15. Huber Christian 1999 JRK Bad Ischl 23 28 27 78
16. Jungbauer Johann 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 38 38 76

Oberndorfer Florian 1999 Vöcklabruck 40 36 76
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18. Groß Stephan 1999 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 38 74
19. Zauner Alexander 1999 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35 70
20. Achleitner Philipp 1998 LCAV doubrava 65 65
21. Thanner Fabian 1999 Union Vorchdorf 50 50
22. Mistlberger Sebastian 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 40 40
23. Deumic Asim 1999 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

Würflinger Manuel 1999 Sport NMS Laakirchen 36 36
25. Foltin Simon 1998 Judenburg 35 35
26. Leonardelli Moritz 1999 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 34 34

Schatzl Alexander 1998 34 34
Sharifi Rabiullah 1998 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34

29. Erlacher Michael 1999 Attnang 33 33
30. Halil Umut 1998 NSMS Vöcklabruck 32 32
31. Misra Lucas 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 31 31

Radic Nenad 1999 Sportunion Laakirchen 31 31
Schallmeiner Alexander 1999 Vöcklabruck 31 31

34. Fostagic Zerin 1998 BG Vöcklabruck 30 30
Schögl Florian 1999 NMS Laakirchen 30 30
Silo Najdat 1999 NMS Phönixschule A. 30 30

37. Berisha Jakub 1999 29 29
38. Plank Manuel 1998 Sport NMS Laakirchen 28 28
39. Kerbl Alexander 1999 NMS Phönixschule A. 27 27
40. Akhbar Ali 1999 NMS Phönixschule A. 26 26
41. Khalil Safeer 1999 NMS Phönixschule A. 25 25

Männer Gesamtwertung
01. Seid Endris 1989 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Gruber Robert 1975 Bodyform Salzburg 80 80 80 100 260
03. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 65 50 65 55 185
04. Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 50 46 65 161
05. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 55 38 50 143
06. Englbrecht Andreas 1988 Team Sport Lichtenegger 55 80 135
07. Steinmaurer Gottfried 1976 UFM-Bruckmühl 43 35 43 121
08. Hauser Maximilian 1969 ULC-Gampern 46 38 32 116
09. Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 36 35 43 114
10. Grininger Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 34 40 36 110
11. Preiner Peter 1963 Union Ebensee 40 36 33 109
12. Oberndorfer Gerold 1972 LCAV doubrava 32 34 31 36 102
13. Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 38 27 21 33 98
14. Bachinger Franz 1967 Vöcklamarkt 35 24 28 34 97
15. Zechleitner Gerhard 1968 LCAV doubrava 50 46 96
16. Malzner Erwin 1974 Rutzenmoos 30 30 30 35 95
17. Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 25 29 38 92
18. Kofler Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf  43 40 83
19. Eisl Wolfgang 1984 LG St. Wolfgang 31 23 27 81
20. Windischbauer Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 29 20 29 78
21. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 26 18 19 32 77
22. Kronfuß Richard 1968 Wels 21 22 31 74
23. Kaiser Andreas 1997 LCAV doubrava 17 31 25 73
24. Gebetsroither Werner 1988 LC Sicking 27 15 18 25 70
25. Haberfellner Mario 1992 LCAV doubrava  65 65
26. Hotz Martin 1973 LG Kirchdorf 55 55
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27. Mayr Jürgen 1979 Regau 19 13 22 54
28. Frauenberger Alfred 1983 Hervis Sports 15 14 24 53
29. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 25 15 13 53
30. Putschögl Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 21 15 15 51

Stadler Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 24 14 13 51
32. Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 23 14 12 49
33. Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 33 15 48
34. Biesl Stefan 1983 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 22 13 11 46

Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 18 14 14 46
Jungbauer Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 22 24 46

37. Schönhuber Jürgen 1979 Neukirchen läuft 46 46
38. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 15 10 18 43

Pettighofer Franz 1980 Atterbiker 28 15 43
40. Gross Bernhard 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 13 13 12 15 41
41. Breinbauer Stefan 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 40 40

Polt Manuel 1996 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 12 11 11 17 40
Thür Stefan 1964 Sparkasse OÖ 15 13 12 40

44. Bernecker Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 16 12 11 39
Grininger Michael 1983 Gschwandt 13 11 11 15 39
Lauber Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 19 20 39
Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 14 13 12 39

47. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 11 10 16 37
Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 12 10 15 37
Ortler Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 12 10 15 37

50. Dickinger Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 11 10 14 35
Langthaler Helmut 1968 Attnang 11 10 10 14 35
Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 11 10 14 35

53. Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 13 11 10 34
Öttl Michael 1977 ULC-Gampern 34 34
Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Laufrunde Wankham 11 9 14 34
Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 10 10 8 13 33
Stöckl Hannes 1968 URC Bikestore 33 33
Weber Johann 1938 LCAV doubrava 10 9 8 14 33

59. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV doubrava 32 32
61. Hartl Michael 1997 Laakirchen 9 10 9 13 32

Matzelsberger Helmut 1974 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 11 10 11 32
Seethaler Georg 1962 Lauftreff Rüstorf 10 9 12 31

65. Blankenstein Holger 1967 Altmünster 9 9 8 12 30
63. Grabner Hubert 1964 Innerschwand/Mondsee 14 16 30

Hauser Horst 1968 30 30
Kliba Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 29 29
Moser Robert 1947 UFM-Bruckmühl 10 10 9 29
Schindl Hans-Joachim1940 Obertraun 8 9 8 12 29

71. Bründl Alexander 1996 HERVIS Sports 28 28
Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 8 9 7 11 28

68. Leukermoser Markus 1987 Braunau 28 28
Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV doubrava 8 9 11 28

74. Stockmaier Hubert 1956 27 27
76. Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz(en) Team 8 7 11 26

Kreiseder Christian 1979 Union Tri&Bike Ohlsdorf 26 26
Steinbach Martin 1989 Luftenberg 14 12 26
Urstöger Michael 1987 Bad Goisern 26 26
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Zeyer Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 26 26
80. Krenmayr Reinhard 1952 Schwanenstadt 9 9 7 25
81. Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 8 9 7 24
82. Hittenberger Hannes 1977 ULC Gampern 23 23

Plank Herbert 1966 Laakirchen 12 11 23
Tiefenthaler Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 23 23

86. Aigner Gerhard 1972 ULC Gampern 9 13 22
Pleiner Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 9 13 22
Portenschlager Günther 1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 11 11 22

88. Haslbauer Roland 1970 TriGV 226 21 21
Papst Franz 1969 Spitz(en) Team 9 12 21

90. Kapsamer David 1989 Spitz(en) Team 20 20
Radner Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 20 20
Wienerroither Anton 1975 Fornach 11 9 20
Wirl Peter 1958 LCAV doubrava 11 9 20

94. Maier Alfred 1957 RC Schwanenstadt 19 19
95. Großmayer Helmut 1943 Union Gmunden 10 8 18

Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 10 8 18
98. Haas Markus 1986 LCAV doubrava 17 17

Pointhuber Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 9 8 17
Wimmer Werner 1972 Ironteam Eferding Cell Active 17 17

101. Steinbacher Andreas 1967 LAG-Genböckhaus-Ried 16 16
102. Ehrnleitner Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 15 15

Freudenberger Johannes 1965 Naturfreunde Asten 15 15
Gruber Stephan 1972 ULC Gampern 15 15
Kiendl Nikolaus 1969 Gmunden 15 15
Neubacher Fabian 1990 FH OÖ Sportteam 15 15
Neuhofer Walter 1991 15 15
Schiemer Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 15 15
Voglhuber Hannes 1979 FF Pühret 8 7 15

110. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 14 14
Hanninger Walter 1966 LC Sicking 14 14
Hochreiter Andreas 1988 Mrs. Sporty Vb 14 14
Holzleitner Manfred 1969 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 14 14
Kronfuss Werner 1974 AS-Holzhausen 14 14
Muhr Alexander 1988 Spor Spirit 14 14
Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 14 14
Baumann Rupert 1962 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 13 13
Enengel Franz 1980 Spitz(en) Team 13 13
Klammer Christian 1966 Laufwunder Steyr 13 13
Misra Christopher 1992 Breitenschützing 13 13
Motz Kevin 1984 LC Schneckenpost 13 13
Strauss Thomas 1972 13 13

117. Bachleitner Hermann 1968 Steinbach/Steyr 12 12
124. Bart Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 12 12

Hager Rene 1987 12 12
Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 12 12
Starzer Hubert 1960 LCAV doubrava 12 12
Sterrer Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 12 12

129. Eichinger Max 1936 Union Gmunden 11 11
Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 11 11
Hauenstein Uli 1955 Union Bikestore Salzburg 11 11

Seite 8 / 22



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2013
Attnang - Gmunden - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen

--E N D S T A N D--

Rang Nachname Vorname JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Vöckla 
bruck

Laa 
kirchen Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

Hrouda Armin 1988 Spitz(en) Team 11 11
Kruppa Paul 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 11 11
Lohinger Mathias 1992 LCAV Doubrava 11 11
Mitterer Patrick 1976 Vöcklabruck 11 11
Nowak Wolfgang 1963 Stetten 11 11
Prötsch Bernhard 1994 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 11 11
Quirchmaier Peter 1990 FF Pühret 11 11
Schatzl Johann 1940 Union Laakirchen 11 11
Stockinger Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 11 11
Stöger Florian 1984 11 11
Zaunrieth Josef 1963 LCAV doubrava 11 11

144. Dubsky Christian 1989 St. Pantaleon 10 10
Ennsberger Christof 1992 STIWA Group 10 10
Graf Walter 1975 Wien 10 10
Horner Wilhelm 1964 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 10 10
Hummer Christian 1979 Linz 10 10
Kirchweger Thomas 1976 Ungenach 10 10
Klement Gerald 1970 Vöcklabruck 10 10
Lugmayr Markus 1997 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 10 10
Mairinger Josef 1959 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 10 10
Pötzelsberger Laurenz 1986 Lauftreff Bürmoos 10 10
Steinmaurer Florian 1979 PSV Linz 10 10

154. Grill Hans-Ewald 1951 VSC ASVÖ Wien 9 9
Harreiter Thomas 1973 Kickboxclub Schwanenstadt 9 9
Kastner Martin 1990 LC Schwoaba 9 9
Kraus Erwin 1959 BSV Land OÖ 9 9
Mair Gerhard 1956 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 9 9
Pointner Thomas 1972 Schlüsselberg 9 9
Reiter Peter 1959 Redlham, Au 9 9
Schmidbauer Jonas 1992 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 9 9
Waldhör Dominik 1990 Spitz(en) Team 9 9

163. Hrouda Engelbert 1957 Maurerbockfreunde Vb 8 8
Hummer Lucas 1991 LC Schwoaba 8 8
Mittendorfer Josef 1956 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 8 8
Mittendorfer Christian 1968 Attnang Puchheim 8 8
Steizinger Franz 1959 Spitz(en) Team 8 8
Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Laufrunde Wankham 8 8
Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 8 8

170. Föttinger Wolfgang 1969 Vöcklabruck 7 7

U20 Männlich
01. Kaiser Andreas 1997 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Gross Bernhard 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 80 80 80 65 240
03. Polt Manuel 1996 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 55 65 80 210
04. Hartl Michael 1997 Laakirchen 46 50 55 55 160
05. Bründl Alexander 1996 HERVIS Sports 100 100
06. Kruppa Paul 1998 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 65 65
07. Prötsch Bernhard 1994 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 55 55
08. Lugmayr Markus 1997 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 50 50
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Männer M20
01. Seid Endris 1989 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Grininger Martin 1985 LCAV doubrava 80 50 80 210
03. Eisl Wolfgang 1984 LG St. Wolfgang 65 43 65 173
04. Gebetsroither Werner 1988 LC Sicking 55 40 50 65 170
05. Englbrecht Andreas 1988 Team Sport Lichtenegger 65 100 165
06. Kofler Günter 1991 Union Vorchdorf  55 80 135
07. Haberfellner Mario 1992 LCAV doubrava  80 80

Steinbach Martin 1989 Luftenberg 40 38 78
09. Voglhuber Johann 1985 FF Pühret 34 33 67
10. Neuhofer Walter 1991 55 55

Urstöger Michael 1987 Bad Goisern 55 55
12. Hager Rene 1987 50 50

Kapsamer David 1989 Spitz(en) Team 50 50
Leukermoser Markus 1987 Braunau 46 46

15. Haas Markus 1986 LCAV doubrava 46 46
Neubacher Fabian 1990 FH OÖ Sportteam 46 46
Stöger Florian 1984 46 46

18. Hochreiter Andreas 1988 Mrs. Sporty Vb 43 43
Muhr Alexander 1988 Spor Spirit 43 43

20. Motz Kevin 1984 LC Schneckenpost 40 40
21. Lohinger Mathias 1992 LCAV Doubrava 38 38

Misra Christopher 1992 Breitenschützing 38 38
Pötzelsberger Laurenz 1986 Lauftreff Bürmoos 36 36

24. Dubsky Christian 1989 St. Pantaleon 35 35
Hrouda Armin 1988 Spitz(en) Team 36 36
Quirchmaier Peter 1990 FF Pühret 36 36

27. Ennsberger Christof 1992 STIWA Group 35 35
Waldhör Dominik 1990 Spitz(en) Team 35 35

29. Kastner Martin 1990 LC Schwoaba 34 34
30. Schmidbauer Jonas 1992 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 33 33
31. Hummer Lucas 1991 LC Schwoaba 32 32

Männer M30
01. Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 100 100 100 300
02. Schick Josef 1983 ULC Gampern 80 80 80 240
03. Frauenberger Alfred 1983 Hervis Sports 65 50 65 180
04. Mayr Jürgen 1979 Regau 50 50 55 155
05. Biesl Stefan 1983 Tri und Bike Ohlsdorf 55 55 40 150
06. Grininger Michael 1983 Gschwandt 46 46 43 50 142
07. Pettighofer Franz 1980 Atterbiker 65 55 120
08. Schönhuber Jürgen 1979 Neukirchen läuft 100 100
09. Voglhuber Hannes 1979 FF Pühret 43 38 81
10. Kreiseder Christian 1979 Union Tri&Bike Ohlsdorf 80 80
11. Ehrnleitner Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 65 65
12. Enengel Franz 1980 Spitz(en) Team 46 46
13. Hummer Christian 1979 Linz 43 43
14. Steinmaurer Florian 1979 PSV Linz 40 40
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Männer M35
01. Gruber Robert 1975 Bodyform Salzburg 100 100 100 100 300
02. Steinmaurer Gottfried 1976 UFM-Bruckmühl 80 80 80 240
03. Malzner Erwin 1974 Rutzenmoos 65 80 55 65 210
04. Kibler Helmut 1977 LC Sicking 55 50 46 55 160
05. Waurisch Jochen 1975 LCAV doubrava 50 40 43 133
06. Obermair Andreas 1976 Schwauna Roadrunners 46 38 36 120
07. Matzelsberger Helmut 1974 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 43 36 38 117
08. Wienerroither Anton 1975 Fornach 40 34 74
09. Kliba Gerhard 1975 LC Sicking 65 65

Öttl Michael 1977 ULC-Gampern 65 65
11. Zeyer Steffen 1975 ASV Salzburg LA 55 55
12. Hittenberger Hannes 1977 ULC Gampern 50 50

Radner Günther 1975 Union Vorchdorf 50 50
14. Brandstätter Jürgen 1974 LC Laufkönig 46 46
15. Kronfuss Werner 1974 AS-Holzhausen 43 43
16. Mitterer Patrick 1976 Vöcklabruck 40 40
17. Graf Walter 1975 Wien 38 38
18. Kirchweger Thomas 1976 Ungenach 35 35

Männer M40
01. Dißlbacher Josef 1969 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Hauser Maximilian 1969 ULC-Gampern 80 80 65 225
03. Oberndorfer Gerold 1972 LCAV doubrava 50 65 55 80 200
04. Trdy Oliver 1972 Racer Wels 65 55 46 65 185
05. Putschögl Harald 1973 ULC Gampern 46 40 40 126
06. Ortler Frank 1972 ULC Gampern 38 35 50 123
07. Jungbauer Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 50 50 100
08. Seiringer August 1970 LCAV doubrava 55 43 98
09. Aigner Gerhard 1972 ULC Gampern 34 46 80

Hotz Martin 1973 LG Kirchdorf 80 80
11. Papst Franz 1969 Spitz(en) Team 33 40 73
12. Haslbauer Roland 1970 TriGV 226 55 55
13. Wimmer Werner 1972 Ironteam Eferding Cell Active 46 46
14. Gruber Stephan 1972 ULC Gampern 43 43

Kiendl Nikolaus 1969 Gmunden 43 43
Strauss Thomas 1972 43 43

17. Holzleitner Manfred 1969 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 40 40
18. Bart Ernst 1970 Laufwunder Steyr 38 38

Stockinger Christoph 1973 ULC Gampern 38 38
20. Klement Gerald 1970 Vöcklabruck 36 36

Stockinger Günther 1973 Spitz(en) Team 36 36
22. Pointner Thomas 1972 Schlüsselberg 35 35
23. Harreiter Thomas 1973 Kickboxclub Schwanenstadt 34 34
24. Föttinger Wolfgang 1969 Vöcklabruck 33 33

Männer M45
01. Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 100 80 100 280
02. Trenzinger Franz 1967 Union Vorchdorf 80 65 65 210
03. Bachinger Franz 1967 Vöcklamarkt 80 65 55 55 200
04. Zechleitner Gerhard 1968 LCAV doubrava 100 80 180
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05. Windischbauer Karl 1967 Union Vorchdorf 65 50 43 158
06. Kronfuß Richard 1968 Wels 55 50 50 155
07. Kirchgatterer Hermann 1968 LCAV doubrava 55 43 38 136
08. Thür Stefan 1964 Sparkasse OÖ 46 40 36 122
09. Langthaler Helmut 1968 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 38 34 32 40 112
10. Blankenstein Holger 1967 Altmünster 34 33 29 38 105
11. Stöckl Hannes 1968 URC Bikestore 100 100
12. Gründlinger Gerhard 1967 Spitz(en) Team 33 28 36 97
13. Grabner Hubert 1964 Innerschwand/Mondsee 43 46 89
14. Plank Herbert 1966 Laakirchen 36 33 69

Portenschlager Günther 1968 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 34 69
16. Pointhuber Hannes 1964 Askö Gmunden 35 30 65
17. Freudenberger Johannes 1965 Naturfreunde Asten 50 50
18. Hauser Horst 1968 46 46

Steinbacher Andreas 1967 LAG-Genböckhaus-Ried 46 46
20. Hanninger Walter 1966 LC Sicking 43 43
21. Klammer Christian 1966 Laufwunder Steyr 40 40

Schachtner Christian 1964 LCAV doubrava 40 40
23. Bachleitner Hermann 1968 Steinbach/Steyr 38 38
24. Horner Wilhelm 1964 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 36 36
25. Sterrer Josef 1964 ULC Gampern 35 35
26. Mittendorfer Christian 1968 Attnang Puchheim 32 32
27. Zauner Gerhard 1965 Vöcklabruck 31 31

Männer M50
01. Preiner Peter 1963 Union Ebensee 100 100 80 280
02. Stadler Herbert 1961 UFM-Bruckmühl 80 65 50 195
03. Stanzel Günther 1961 Vöcklabruck 46 43 80 169
04. Wilhelm Bruno 1961 LCAV doubrava 65 55 46 166
05. Stogmeyer Helmut 1962 Laufrunde Wankham 43 40 65 148
06. Lauber Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 80 65 145
07. Seethaler Georg 1962 Lauftreff Rüstorf 36 38 50 124
08. Breinbauer Stefan 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 100 100

Tiefenthaler Christian 1959 Union Vorchdorf 100 100
10. Pleiner Franz 1963 ULC-Gampern 36 55 91
11. Baumann Rupert 1962 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 55 55

Schiemer Charly 1960 UASC Attersee West 55 55
13. Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 50 50

Starzer Hubert 1960 LCAV doubrava 50 50
15. Zaunrieth Josef 1963 LCAV doubrava 46 46
16. Kraus Erwin 1959 BSV Land OÖ 43 43
17. Nowak Wolfgang 1963 Stetten 40 40
18. Mairinger Josef 1959 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 38 38
19. Reiter Peter 1959 Redlham, Au 35 35
20. Steizinger Franz 1959 Spitz(en) Team 34 34

Männer M55
01. Hitzl Franz 1954 LCAV doubrava 100 80 100 280
02. Ettlinger Alfred 1958 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 65 225
03. Dickinger Josef 1956 Union Vorchdorf 55 65 55 175
04. Wirl Peter 1958 LCAV doubrava 65 55 120
05. Binder Hermann 1957 LCAV doubrava 100 100
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Stockmaier Hubert 1956 100 100
07. Maier Alfred 1957 RC Schwanenstadt 80 80
08. Hauenstein Uli 1955 Union Bikestore Salzburg 65 65
09. Mair Gerhard 1956 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 55 55
10. Hrouda Engelbert 1957 Maurerbockfreunde Vb 50 50

Mittendorfer Josef 1956 Pfarre A.Hl. Geist 50 50
12. Stogmeyer Rudolf 1957 Laufrunde Wankham 46 46

Männer M60
01. Bernecker Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 100 100 100 300
02. Gasperlmair Josef 1953 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 100 260
03. Kastner Alois 1952 Lenzing 80 65 80 225
04. Loidl Felix 1952 SSV Traunkirchen 65 65 55 65 195
05. Krenmayr Reinhard 1952 Schwanenstadt 55 50 50 155
06. Grill Hans-Ewald 1951 VSC ASVÖ Wien 55 55

Männer M65
01. Moser Robert 1947 UFM-Bruckmühl 100 100 100 300
02. Trdy Conrad 1946 Racer Wels 80 80 80 240

Männer M70
01. Weber Johann 1938 LCAV doubrava 100 80 80 100 280
02. Schindl Hans-Joachim1940 Obertraun 80 65 65 80 225
03. Großmayer Helmut 1943 Union Gmunden 100 100 200
04. Schild Norbert 1932 LCAV doubrava 65 55 55 175
05. Hofstätter Johann 1936 Union Gmunden 55 50 55 46 160
06. Eichinger Max 1936 Union Gmunden 65 65
07. Schatzl Johann 1940 Union Laakirchen 50 50

U08 Weiblich
01. Rutschetschin Lisa 2007 Schörfling 43 100 100 80 280
02. Zenleser Carina 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 55 80 65 200
03. Graf Lisa 2006 Vöcklabruck 100 100

Prüwasser Clara 2007 KIGA Lindach 100 100
05. Ceylan Esmaül Hüsna2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 80 80

Ryba Emma 2006 Attersee 80 80
07. Aigenbauer Eva 2007 Vöcklabruck 65 65

Janisch Johanna 2007 Gmunden 65 65
Wachsmann Julia 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 65 65

10. Schwetz Sanna 2006 Lenzing 55 55
Secklehner Jessica 2006 KIGA Lindach 55 55

12. Ingelsberger Ella 2006 SKDO 50 50
Meischberger Lisa-Marie 2006 VS Lindach 50 50

14. Schmitzberger Elena 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 46 46
Strauss Jade 2007 46 46

16. Spitzer Katharina 2006 VS Laakirchen 43 43
17. Harvey Doris Joy 2007 40 40

Humer Marlene 2006 Manning 40 40
19. Feichtinger Antonia 2007 38 38

Gruber Denise 2006 Pühret 38 38
21. Bracher Sabrina 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 36 36

Feichtinger Hannah 2007 36 36
23. Broser Celina 2007 35 35
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Haslinger Leonie 2006 Attnang-Puchheim 35 35
25. Dopf Hannah 2006 VS Laakirchen 34 34

Ibishi Amela 2007 Attnang 34 34
27. Özcan Zehra 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 33 33
28. Niedermair Sarah 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 32 32
29. Jakupi Medina 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 31 31
30. Bracher Simone 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 30 30
31. Fischer Hannah 2006 Attnang 29 29
32. Jud Vanessa 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 28 28
33. Asani Azra 2006 VS 1 Attnang-P. 27 27
34. Höhfurtner Lena 2006 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 26 26
35. Fischer Lisa 2007 Attnang 25 25
36. Manzon Laura 2007 Kiga Attnang 24 24

U10 Weiblich
01. Breuer Victoria 2004 ATSV Linz LA 100 100 100 100 300
02. Schallmeiner Lena 2004 Vöcklabruck 80 80 80 80 240
03. Plank Franziska 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 65 65 65 65 195
04. Kritzinger Tanja 2004 LCAV doubrava 46 55 55 50 160
05. Dißlbacher Karina 2004 LCAV doubrava 43 50 46 139
06. Platzer Pia 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 38 46 84
07. Maak Johanna 2005 Gmunden 24 38 62
08. Müllegger Miriam 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 55 55

Stanko Sophie 2004 VS Lindach 55 55
10. Aigenbauer Viktoria 2004 Vöcklabruck 50 50

Rager Pauline 2004 Schwanenstadt 50 50
12. Niederndorfer Teresa 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 46 46
13. Bichler Michelle 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 43 43

Janisch Katharina 2005 Gmunden 43 43
Prüwasser Sophia 2005 VS Lindach 43 43

16. Hüthmair Anna 2005 Manning 40 40
Obralic Elmedina 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 40 40
Pirerfellner Carmen 2005 40 40

19. Weidinger Anna-Lena 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 38 38
20. Cicek Rojin 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 36 36

Geroldinger Sophia 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 36 36
Mair Leonie 2004 VS Laakirchen 36 36

23. Aicher Jasmin 2004 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 35
Akalovic Vanessa 2004 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 35 35
Forstner Sofia 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 35 35

26. Beißkammer Simone 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 34 34
Niederndorfer Katharina 2005 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 34 34
Zaunrieth Emma 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 34 34

29. Koller Celina 2004 VS Schwanenstadt 33 33
Mugrauer Hanna 2005 33 33

31. Graf Vanessa 2005 Sportunion Laakirchen 32 32
Pohn Leonie 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 32 32

33. Brenda Annalena 2005 VS Laakirchen 31 31
Erlacher Leonie 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 31 31

35. Zilic Antonella 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 30 30
36. Gruber Larissa 2004 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 29 29
37. Starl Marlene 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 28 28

Seite 14 / 22



 4 Städte Grand Prix 2013
Attnang - Gmunden - Vöcklabruck - Laakirchen

--E N D S T A N D--

Rang Nachname Vorname JG Verein Att 
nang

Gmun 
den

Vöckla 
bruck

Laa 
kirchen Gesamt

Cup-Punkte

38. Thomasberger Rosa 2005 Rosenschule 27 27
39. Amann Larissa 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 26 26
40. Resch Emma 2004 Schwanenstadt 25 25
41. Gassner Nina 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 23 23
42. Huemer Jasmin 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 22 22
43. Dobre Debora 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 21 21
44. Strobl Tamara 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 20 20
45. Geroldinger Samantha 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 19 19
46. Ardean Elida 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 18 18
47. Asani Medina 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 17 17
48. Jordan Maja 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 16 16
49. Günes Eylül 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 15 15
50. Haslinger Angelina 2004 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15

Khulan Sukhee 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15
Riedl Sophie 2005 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 15 15
Sevk Sena 2005 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15

54. Fischer Sophie 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 14 14
Woitsche Marlene 2005 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 14 14

U12 Weiblich
01. Plank Johanna 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 100 100 100 300
02. Bassani Johanna 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 100 80 80 260
03. Kreindl Jana 2002 sportteam St.Georgen/G. 80 80 65 55 225
04. Beißkammer Simone 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 55 55 43 46 156
05. Harringer Lara 2002 Union Ebensee 36 50 50 40 140
06. Rainbacher Lena 2002 Union Ebensee 40 46 50 136
07. Hufnagl Lisa 2002 Schwimmverein Vbruck 65 55 120
08. Krempl Magdalena 2002 Union Ebensee 46 33 35 114
09. Berisha Natalie 2002 ATSV Linz LA 43 34 36 113
10. Grosic Arnela 2003 LC Sicking 35 36 36 107
11. Niederndorfer Maria 2002 SHS Windischgarsten 40 38 78
12. Gruber Andrea 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 32 38 70
13. Bauer Lena 2003 LC Sicking 65 65

Pesendorfer Christina 2002 NMS Nord 65 65
15. Altmann Julia 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 30 30 60
16. Sautner Miriam 2002 LCAV doubrava 50 50
17. Heimbucher Lea 2002 Attnang-Puchheim 46 46
18. Groiss Maxima 2002 Union Ebensee 43 43

Raffelsberger Sandra 2002 Sportunion Laakirchen 43 43
20. Reichl Isabella 2003 SV Steinbach 40 40
21. Holzleitner-StelzerAnna 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 38 38

Scheuringer Jasmin 2002 Sport NMS Laakirchen 38 38
23. Schregauer Maxine 2003 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 35 35
24. Austaller Laura 2003 VS Lindach 34 34

Binder Lisa-Maria 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34
26. Kastenhuber Celina 2002 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 33 33

Spitzbart Nina 2002 Sport NMS Laakirchen 33 33
28. Ehiosu Eden 2002 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 32 32

Irmler Sarah 2003 NTS 32 32
30. Binder Lisa 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 31

Pfarl Emma 2003 Schwanenstadt 31 31
Würflinger Viktoria 2003 VS Gschwandt 31 31
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33. Rumpelmayr Viktoria 2002 Sport NMS Laakirchen 30 30
34. Asani Arta 2002 NMS Phönixschule A. 29 29

Geigenberger Lea aline 2003 Sportunion Laakirchen 29 29
Morina Behare 2002 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 29 29

37. Gramelt Lara 2002 NMS Phönixschule A. 28 28
Karic Adelisa 2002 NMS Nord 28 28
Safranti Buse 2003 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 28 28

40. Dorfner Hannah 2003 Vöcklabruck 27 27
Masinovic Murisa 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 27 27

42. Ceylan Hilal 2002 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 26 26
Neumann Samantha 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 26 26

44. Bugac Aybüke 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 25 25
Hölzl Vanessa 2003 VS 1 Vöcklabruck 25 25

46. Lenhart Lea-Eva 2002 VS 2 Vöcklabruck 24 24
Nuhiu Vaxhide 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 24 24

48. Pascher Pia-Jessica 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 23 23
49. Pape Carina 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 22 22
50. Kocher Selina 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 21 21
51. Böhm Verena 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 20 20
52. Haslinger Sara 2002 VS 1 Attnang-P. 19 19
53. Khalil Aisha 2002 NMS Phönixschule A. 18 18
54. Dalici Elif 2002 NSMS Vöcklabruck 17 17
55. Koval Karolina 2003 VS FranziskanerInnen A.-P. 16 16
56. Vincetic Annamaria 2003 VS 1 Attnang-P. 15 15

U14 Weiblich
01. Krocker Ida 2000 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Polt Magdalena 2000 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 80 65 50 210
03. Käferböck Anna 2001 Freistadt 50 46 55 80 185
04. Thaller Hannah 2001 LCAV doubrava 46 65 55 166
05. Berisha Valentina 2001 ATSV Linz LA 55 46 46 147
06. Löschenkohl Vanessa 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 35 43 43 38 124
07. Brunner Marlis 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 38 43 117
08. Schrattenecker Kerstin 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 55 50 105
09. Hufnagl Katja 2000 Schwimmverein Vbruck 80 80

Kolb Lisa 2001 Vöcklabruck 80 80
11. Forster Lorena 2000 SHS-Laakirchen 34 36 70

Grill-Kiefer Katharina 2001 Gschwandt 38 32 70
13. Ajvazi Farie 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 31 36 67

Preinstorfer Anna 2000 BRG Schloss Traunsee 33 34 67
15. Stadler Lea 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 65 65
16. Depner Sarah 2001 Laakirchen 32 29 61

Gerzer Julia 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 28 33 61
18. Breuer Vanessa 2001 ATSV Linz LA 27 30 57
19. Altmanninger Birgit 2001 Laakirchen 50 50
20. Hubweber Laura 2000 Seewalchen 43 43
21. Ermer Angelika 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 40 40

Gruber Lisa 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 40 40
Hörack Nina 2001 Gschwandt 40 40
Schmölzer Samantha 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 40 40

25. Sezairi Elnera 2001 NMS Phönixschule A. 38 38
26. Brunner Marlies 2001 Sportunion Laakirchen 36 36
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27. Alekksanjan Sara 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35
Pramer Ellena 2000 BRG Schloss Traunsee 35 35
Schlager Isabell 2000 SHS Laakirchen 35 35

30. Altmann Nadine 2000 NSMS Vöcklabruck 34 34
Herz Luna 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 34 34

32. Penetsdorfer Anna-Lena 2001 Schwanenstadt 33 33
Schlager Isabel 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 33 33

34. Ibishi Elsa 2001 NMS Phönixschule A. 32 32
Pirzl Greta 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 32 32

36. Bahadir Fatima 2000 BG Vöcklabruck 31 31
Knezevic Daniela 2000 Laakirchen 31 31
Knezevic Daniela 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 31 31

39. Grill Magdalena 2001 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 30 30
Resch Laura 2001 Schwanenstadt 30 30

41. Aleksanjan Sara 2001 NSMS Vöcklabruck 29 29
Danzer Maria 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 29 29

43. Kofler Sophie 2000 BG/RG Gmunden 28 28
Kronsteiner Jasmin 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 28 28

45. Brkanovic Valentina 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 27 27
Monsberger Nicole 2001 BG/RG Gmunden 27 27

47. Fischbacher Fiona 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 26 26
Maric Ivana 2000 Attnang 26 26
Masanovic Tatjana 2001 Sport NMS Laakirchen 26 26

50. Gillesberger Christa 2000 Sport NMS Laakirchen 25 25
Leonardelli Laura 2000 BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee 25 25
Trupina Bianca 2001 Schwanenstadt 25 25

53. Bektik Asena 2000 NMS Phönixschule A. 24 24
54. Speckbauer Lea 2001 Wels 23 23

U16 Weiblich
01. Schauer Karoline 1999 SU IGLA long life 100 80 65 100 280
02. Oberndorfer Lisa 1999 LCAV doubrava 80 55 55 80 215
03. Bachl Christina 1998 LCAV doubrava 100 100 200
04. Loidl Stefanie 1999 Union Ebensee 65 80 55 200
05. Lahnsteiner Ophelia 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 46 65 176
06. Kolb Julia 1999 LCAV doubrava 55 50 50 155
07. Pichler Iris 1999 LCAV doubrava 46 40 46 132
08. Weisshaar Katharina 1999 LCAV doubrava 43 36 40 38 121
09. Hofmair Anja 1999 LCAV doubrava 38 35 38 40 116
10. Baumgartinger Lisa 1999 LC Sicking 50 43 93
11. Bauer Eva 1999 SU IGLA long life 40 38 78
12. Hamzic Esma 1999 50 50
13. Raffelsberger Lisa 1998 NMS Nord 46 46
14. Kästner Monika Maria1999 43 43

Ostermayer Anna 1999 LCAV doubrava 43 43
16. Eder Elisabeth 1998 Sport NMS Laakirchen 36 36

Kayaaslan Rabia 1999 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36
Wüstenhagen Selina 1998 NSMS Vöcklabruck 36 36

19. Eckl Daniela 1998 NSMS Vöcklabruck 35 35
20. Jungbauer Johanna 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 34 34
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Frauen Gesamtwertung
01. Bruneder-WinterMartina 1975 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 80 100 80 260
03. Bauer Nina 1986 LCAV doubrava 55 65 65 80 210
04. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 65 55 55 65 185
05. Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr  50 50 55 155
06. Krenmayr Alexandra 1977 LCAV doubrava 50 46 46 50 146
07. Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 40 34 36 43 119
08. Körbler Magdalena 1988 LCAV doubrava 36 38 43 117
09. Windischbauer Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 38 36 38 40 116
10. Weisshaar Gabriele 1969 LCAV doubrava 35 35 40 34 110
11. Portenschlager Sigrid 1995 Sportunion Laakirchen 34 40 33 107
12. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 33 35 36 104
13. Grabner Marlene 1985 Innerschwand/Mondsee 28 30 34 31 95
14. Hammertinger Katharina 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 30 32 30 92

Krenmayr Angelika 1953 Schwanenstadt 32 31 29 92
16. Kinast Frieda 1956 Union Puchkirchen 31 28 28 87
17. Trauner Laura 1997 LCAV doubrava 43 43 86
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18. Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 29 29 27 85
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19. Oppeneder Doris 1970 Union Vorchdorf 26 28 27 26 81
20. Freitag Karin 1980 ATSV Irdning 80 80

Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 24 27 24 29 80
22. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 22 26 21 24 72
23. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV Doubrava 33 35 68
24. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 14 24 15 53

Renner Sandra 1975 LC Sicking 27 26 53
26. Jurjan Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 46 46

Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 GIG Fassaden GmbH. 46 46
28. Platzer Ulrike 1962 LAC Nationalpark Molln 38 38
29. Birner Elfi 1960 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 33 33
30. Lehner Bianca 1987 Mrs. Sporty Vb 32 32

Spitzbart Barbara 1979 Union Gschwandt 32 32
32. Klose Katharina 1996 BG Vöcklabruck 31 31
33. Freinberger Silvia 1996 BG Vöcklabruck 30 30
34. Feischl Hannah 1997 Schwanenstadt 25 25

Frauenberger Anita 1982 HERVIS Sports 25 25
Jungbauer Luisa 1984 LAC Amateure Steyr 25 25
Voigt Margarete 1951 25 25

38. Bischof Stefanie 1990 Mrs. Sporty Vb 23 23
Englmair Magdalena 1991 Atzbach 23 23
Hesch Franziska 1951 LC Sicking 23 23

41. Gerl Sabine 1973 Spitz(en) Team 22 22
Lackner Claudia 1968 Mrs. Sporty Vb 22 22

43. Kurz Katharina 1988 Regau 21 21
44. Lugmayr Birgit 1992 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 20 20

Rosenauer Sonja 1982 Mrs. Sporty Vb 20 20
46. Machreich Hermine 1967 Mrs. Sporty Vb 19 19

Riedl Manuela 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 19 19
48. Klein Bianca 1975 Mrs. Sporty Vb 18 18

Stelzmüller Marlene 1997 Schwanenstadt 18 18
50. Reiter Andrea 1976 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 17 17

Schuster Simone 1991 Vöcklabruck 17 17
52. Langmüller Anna-Maria 1989 Hofkirchen im Traunkreis 16 16

Reiter Irene 1963 Redlham, Au 16 16
54. Bardeck Linda 1996 Redlham 15 15

Bauernfeind Sylvia 1976 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 15 15
Gerl Sabine 1975 Spitz(en) Team 15 15
Jahne Karin 1972 Mrs. Sporty Vb 15 15
Kretz Barbara 1992 Zipf 15 15
Mair Melitta 1958 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 15 15
Seethaler Julia 1993 Mrs. Sporty Vb 15 15
Seethaler Sabine 1967 Mrs. Sporty Vb 15 15
Spitzer Elke 1968 Mrs. Sporty Vb 15 15

63. Wölflingseder Lisa-Marie 1996 Vöcklabruck 14 14

U20 Weiblich
01. Portenschlager Sigrid 1995 Sportunion Laakirchen 80 80 100 260
02. Hammertinger Katharina 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 65 65 80 210
03. Trauner Laura 1997 LCAV doubrava 100 100 200
04. Klose Katharina 1996 BG Vöcklabruck 100 100
05. Freinberger Silvia 1996 BG Vöcklabruck 80 80
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06. Feischl Hannah 1997 Schwanenstadt 55 55
07. Stelzmüller Marlene 1997 Schwanenstadt 50 50
08. Bardeck Linda 1996 Redlham 46 46
09. Wölflingseder Lisa-Marie 1996 Vöcklabruck 43 43

Frauen W20
01. Huber Stefanie 1985 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Bauer Nina 1986 LCAV doubrava 80 80 80 100 260
03. Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr  65 65 80 210
04. Körbler Magdalena 1988 LCAV doubrava 55 55 55 165
05. Grabner Marlene 1985 Innerschwand/Mondsee 50 50 50 55 155
06. Jurjan Daniela 1984 Union Vorchdorf 65 65

Kellerer-PirklbauerIsabell 1988 GIG Fassaden GmbH. 65 65
08. Englmair Magdalena 1991 Atzbach 46 46

Jungbauer Luisa 1984 LAC Amateure Steyr 46 46
Lehner Bianca 1987 Mrs. Sporty Vb 46 46

11. Bischof Stefanie 1990 Mrs. Sporty Vb 43 43
Kurz Katharina 1988 Regau 43 43

13. Lugmayr Birgit 1992 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 40 40
Schuster Simone 1991 Vöcklabruck 40 40

15. Kretz Barbara 1992 Zipf 38 38
Langmüller Anna-Maria 1989 Hofkirchen im Traunkreis 38 38

17. Seethaler Julia 1993 Mrs. Sporty Vb 36 36

Frauen W30
01. Frauenberger Anita 1982 HERVIS Sports 100 100

Freitag Karin 1980 ATSV Irdning 100 100
Spitzbart Barbara 1979 Union Gschwandt 100 100

04. Rosenauer Sonja 1982 Mrs. Sporty Vb 80 80

Frauen W35
01. Bruneder-WinterMartina 1975 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 300
02. Krenmayr Alexandra 1977 LCAV doubrava 80 100 80 80 260
03. Windischbauer Petra 1974 Union Vorchdorf 65 80 65 65 210
04. Renner Sandra 1975 LC Sicking 55 55 110
05. Klein Bianca 1975 Mrs. Sporty Vb 50 50

Reiter Andrea 1976 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 50 50
07. Bauernfeind Sylvia 1976 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 46 46
08. Gerl Sabine 1975 Spitz(en) Team 43 43

Frauen W40
01. Weisshaar Gabriele 1969 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Oppeneder Doris 1970 Union Vorchdorf 80 80 80 80 240
03. Jahne Karin 1972 Mrs. Sporty Vb 65 65

Riedl Manuela 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 65 65
Gerl Sabine 1973 Spitz(en) Team 65 65

Frauen W45
01. Quehenberger Anita 1967 LCAV doubrava 100 100 100 100 300
02. Walz Maria 1967 City Cops Gmunden 80 80 80 80 240
03. Lackner Claudia 1968 Mrs. Sporty Vb 65 65
04. Machreich Hermine 1967 Mrs. Sporty Vb 55 55
05. Spitzer Elke 1968 Mrs. Sporty Vb 50 50
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06. Seethaler Sabine 1967 Mrs. Sporty Vb 46 46

Frauen W50
01. Itzenberger Elfriede 1960 Union Vorchdorf 100 100 80 280
02. Klinginger Elfriede 1960 LCAV Doubrava 80 65 145
03. Birner Elfi 1960 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 100 100

Platzer Ulrike 1962 LAC Nationalpark Molln 100 100
04. Reiter Irene 1963 Redlham, Au 80 80

Frauen W55
01. Pilz Christine 1958 RC-Schwanenstadt 100 100 100 100 300
02. Kinast Frieda 1956 Union Puchkirchen 80 80 80 240
03. Kastner Sieglinde 1954 Lenzing 65 80 65 65 210
04. Mair Melitta 1958 Pfarre A. Hl. Geist 55 55

Frauen W60
01. Krenmayr Angelika 1953 Schwanenstadt 100 100 100 300
02. Trdy Heidrun 1953 Racer Wels 80 80 100 260
03. Hofstätter Krista 1944 Union Gmunden 65 65 80 210
04. Voigt Margarete 1951 80 80
05. Hesch Franziska 1951 LC Sicking 65 65
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